72 ECP RUN - SICOOB CREDICUCAR

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino
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Num.

106
4
30
70
142
111
45
131
17
22
105
10
51
34
71
16
46
53
15
128
121
125
100
127
92
54
48
96
81
9
52
69
56
19
93
42
94
139
103
104
136
8
88
149
133
109
95
40
1
5
74
23
59
148
72
152
36
145
86
134
122
44
115
126

Nome
PAULA PLAZA MATAVELLI
ALICE BORTOLOTTO VALSECHI
CRISTIANE APARECIDA ESCANAVAQUE INCERTI
LARISSA CAROLINA LEAL
MARA FIORAMONTE
RAQUEL APARECIDA ORLANDO DE OLIVEIRA
ELISA MARIA PEDROSO DE LIMA PELAIS
TANIA MARA FERREIRA ALVES
ANGELICA APARECIDA DA SILVA
BEATRIZ BIANCO HELENA
PATRICIA BRAZ
ANA FLAVIA BELLOMI ALVES VAROTTI
FERNANDA DA SILVA MARANGOM
DEBORA ALMEIDA CORDEIRO
LAURA MARIA FARIA ANTONIALI
ANDRESSA DANIELA RIBEIRO GREGORIO
ELISANDRA APARECIDA PEREIRA
GABRIELA LIGABO MARCOMINI
ANDRESA EVELEN BASSINI
SIMONE MARTINELLI
ROSANGELA APARECIDA DA SILVA ZUANETTI
SILVANIA DA SILVA MARCON
NUBIA ARIANE BERRETTA
SIMONE GASPAROTTO
MARIA EDUARDA BAPTISTA
GEORGEA MATAVELLI
ERICA DE ARAUJO
MARIA LETICIA DA SILVEIRA
LUCINEIA GONCALVES ROCHA
ANA CLAUDIA SCHIAVON RIBEIRO
FERNANDA MENEGATTI FRISANCO
KERLEN TATIANA SOMERA ROSA
GIOVANA FERRETTI SOBON
ANIELI BALDO
MARIA EDUARDA BRAZ RANGEL
ELIANA APARECIDA LUZ PIRES
MARIA HELENA BULHOES CORVINO
VITORIA PAVAO CORREIA
PAMELA TAMIRES DE FREITAS
PATRICIA ALEXANDRA SERAFINI DA CUNHA
VANESSA MISSIATO
AMANDA FREITAS DE PAULO
MARCIA C. FICHER
DANILA NUNES
TATIANI DIAS OLIVA LOPES
PRISCILA GIOPATO
MARIA JULIA SANTANA
EDNA DE FATIMA SOSSAI PEREIRA
ADRIANA MEDEIROS DANIEL
BIANCA CHRISTINA DE SOUZA
LEIDIANA DA SILVA INACIO
BRUNA PATRICIA VIDAL
HELOIZA SOARES TEIXEIRA
CHEYENNE MENEGASSI
LAURA VENANCIO
ISADORA RABELLO MONTEIRO
DENISE ZULIANI CHUMMO
ALESSANDRA BARBOSA PEREIRA
LUZIENE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
THAIS GOMES BARRIENTO
ROSEMEIRE RODRIGUES DE SANTANA
ELIDA LOT CORREIA
ROBERTA CRISTINA SOSSAI RIBEIRO
SILVIA ELENA CORREA

Relatério emitido em 07/09/2024 as 09:03:33
SUPERAGCAQ EVENTOS
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Idd.

35
32
45
21
a7
36
34
40
35
28
50
48
40
a1
54
a4
40
38
26
55
61
55
23
52
24
a1
33
28
41
33
40
48
48
31
17
42
62
15
30
a4
53
24
61
33
35
54
18
58
32
24
38
25
38
45
24
22
62
25
32
35
56
39
40
52

Faixa
F3539
F3034
F4549
F1424
F4549
F3539
F3034
F4044
F3539
F2529
F5054
F4549
F4044
F4044
F5054
F4044
F4044
F3539
F2529
F5559
F6099
F5559
F1424
F5054
F1424
F4044
F3034
F2529
F4044
F3034
F4044
F4549
F4549
F3034
F1424
F4044
F6099
F1424
F3034
F4044
F5054
F1424
F6099
F3034
F3539
F5054
F1424
F5559
F3034
F1424
F3539
F2529
F3539
F4549
F1424
F1424
F6099
F2529
F3034
F3539
F5559
F3539
F4044
F5054
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Equipe
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
CLINICA ROSANA LACERDA
EMC2 MOCOCA
#TEAMCAIO
EMPYREO RUNNERS

CLUBE PIRASSUNUNGA
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL

PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
LOKOS POR CORRIDA

PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA TIAGO VASCONCELLOS

#TEAMCAIO
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL

NUBS

#TEAMCAIO

PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
#TEAMCAIO
SOBON RUNNERS
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
FAMILIA DA CORRIDA

PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL

PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL

PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
#TEAMCAIO

PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
#TEAMCAIO
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL

PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL

PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL

PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
CORPORACAO AE
COORPORACAO AE

PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL

PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL
FAMILIA DA CORRIDA
FAMILIA DA CORRIDA

PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL

Tempo
00:21:22.82
00:23:57.74
00:24:08.59
00:24:38.57
00:25:04.97
00:25:17.41
00:25:16.89
00:25:38.56
00:25:37.23
00:25:53.84
00:26:03.90
00:25:57.87
00:26:02.45
00:26:51.55
00:27:03.89
00:27:04.97
00:27:38.98
00:27:37.70
00:28:10.36
00:28:12.37
00:28:19.54
00:28:26.27
00:28:28.26
00:28:50.99
00:28:47.96
00:29:26.21
00:29:47.22
00:29:46.14
00:29:58.53
00:30:12.09
00:30:10.56
00:30:25.43
00:30:53.76
00:30:53.98
00:30:55.46
00:30:54.23
00:31:13.29
00:31:23.20
00:31:52.86
00:31:54.13
00:32:11.71
00:32:14.25
00:32:21.80
00:32:53.81
00:33:25.10
00:33:28.44
00:33:40.54
00:34:13.19
00:34:20.77
00:34:38.37
00:34:48.74
00:34:48.46
00:35:25.51
00:35:26.10
00:35:39.57
00:35:44.92
00:37:51.10
00:37:53.15
00:38:26.18
00:38:44.27
00:40:00.54
00:43:15.12
00:43:15.07
00:45:41.77

Liquido
00:21:21.30
00:23:57.53
00:24:06.92
00:24:33.69
00:25:04.33
00:25:15.09
00:25:15.50
00:25:31.88
00:25:34.09
00:25:50.07
00:25:56.11
00:25:56.46
00:26:01.74
00:26:48.90
00:26:53.77
00:26:58.11
00:27:17.43
00:27:35.13
00:28:01.69
00:28:06.78
00:28:13.36
00:28:20.74
00:28:26.11
00:28:42.12
00:28:43.33
00:29:08.78
00:29:33.15
00:29:39.47
00:29:54.48
00:30:07.55
00:30:07.84
00:30:20.73
00:30:42.17
00:30:47.79
00:30:48.02
00:30:49.59
00:31:08.67
00:31:17.94
00:31:43.39
00:31:48.66
00:32:05.03
00:32:09.68
00:32:16.30
00:32:43.24
00:33:20.35
00:33:21.77
00:33:32.08
00:34:08.35
00:34:12.38
00:34:33.71
00:34:44.79
00:34:45.72
00:35:11.15
00:35:11.50
00:35:30.63
00:35:44.34
00:37:40.41
00:37:43.06
00:38:22.97
00:38:41.03
00:39:57.14
00:43:01.48
00:43:01.93
00:45:31.51
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www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br



